Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

16/12/18
21/01/19
21/01/19
17/11/19
02/11/19
20/01/20
20/01/20
17/11/18
19/10/19
08/09/18
24/01/18
04/11/20
19/11/23
07/09/19
24/01/18
31/10/21
16/06/21
01/04/17
10/09/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
04/12/21
04/06/16
27/03/16
13/02/16
28/11/15
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Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
Gloucester County Championships

Soundwell Swimming Club

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays
Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet
Soundwell

Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester County Championships
Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015
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Venue

Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove
Millfield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Millfield

Bristol
Gloucester
Kingswood LC
Sheffield
Horfield LC
Gloucester
Bristol
Kingswood
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Gloucester
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Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 0

2
Soundwell 4
Soundwell 2

3

0
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 2

3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 3
Soundwell 2
Soundwell 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.30
1:27.17
1:19.51
1:19.89
1:16.78

:113.67

:113.81

12.77

:113.52

:115.90

:117.55

112.54

112.35

:11.58

:115.66

:116.69

:116.76

118.16

:20.80

:20.48

:22.67
1:21.62
1:28.92
1:33.23
1:35.01
1:37.43
1:50.28
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Date

19/11/23
04/12/21
31/10/21
16/06/21
04/11/20
20/01/20
20/01/20
1711119
02/11/19
19/10/19
07/09/19
21/01/19
21/01/19
16/12/18
17/11/18
08/09/18
24/01/18
24/01/18
10/09/17
01/04/17
11/02/17
11/02117
04/06/16
27/03/16
13/02/16
28/11/15
06/06/15
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023

Soundwell SC Level 3 County Qualifier
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet
Soundwell

Soundwell Swimming Club

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
Team Bath Sprint Meet & Relays

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Soundwell County Qualifier Open Meet 2015

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Bristol

Bristol
Kingswood
Kingswood LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Horfield LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester

Weston Super Mare
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Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell
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